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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 Abhijith ps pradeep kumar b (FTHR) MRA-41, ABHI 
NIVAS, 

Nettayakonam,kazhakuttom, 
kazhakuttom, 

Kazhakuttom, 695582, 
kazhakuttom

  

2 17/01/2026 Vishnu Gopal R S Renugopal B L (FTHR) Sai Lekshmi, DRA 3, 
TC 11/776(1), Mosque 

Lane, Kesavadasapuram, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Pattom P O, 695004, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

3 17/01/2026 Abhijith ps Pradeep Kumar B 
(FTHR)

MRA-41,Abhi nivas, 
nettayakonam, 
Kazhakuttom, 

kazhakuttom po, 
695582, kazhakuttom

  

4 17/01/2026 M B Charudathan Reshmi Ravindran 
(WIFE)

1A5 Nikunjam Towers, 
Kannammoola, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Medical College, 

695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

5 17/01/2026 SURESH KUMAR K. G GOPINATHA PILLAI 
K (FTHR)

00, 
SREEVINAYAKAM, 

PUTHENVILA, 
POWDIKONAM P O, 

695588, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

6 17/01/2026 ANUPAMA K S KUTTAPPAN J (FTHR) ANUPARNA 6A, 
THOPPIL NAGAR, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

  

7 17/01/2026 BINI B I BIJU KUMAR N 
(FTHR)

00, BINI NIVAS, 
POWDIKONAM, 

POWDIKONAM P O, 
695588, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

8 17/01/2026 SAJID M MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

R B COTTAGE, 
CHANTHAVILA, 

SAINIK SCHOOL P O, 
SAINIK SCHOOL, 

695585, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

9 17/01/2026 MARY SURESH SURESH KUMAR L 
(HSBN)

TC 76/1425/1, M N R A 
50 A, 

KADAKAMPALLY  
ROAD, ANAYARA P 

O, 695029, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

10 17/01/2026 MATHAI THOMAS THOMAS NINAN 
(FTHR)

TC 96/2788/2 PNRA  
533 SPM VILLA, 

PRASANTH NAGAR, 
ULLOOR, MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, 695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPUAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

11 17/01/2026 RENJU R LEELA (MTHR) PUTHUVAL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

SWAMIYARMADOM, 
CHENKOTTUKONAM, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY, 

695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

12 17/01/2026 Bhagath Narayanan S Sreenivasan Potty L N 
(FTHR)

TC 79/814-2, 
Bhageeratham, 
Karikkakom, 

Karikkakom P O, 
695021, Kazhakkoottam

  

13 17/01/2026 SUNILKUMAR G GOPALAKRISHNANNAIR 
P (FTHR)

1533-
SREEKRISHNALAYAM  
MATHRAVILAKAM, 
SWAMIYAYMADOM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

CHEMPAZHANTHI, 
695587, 

THIRUVANATHAPURAM

  

14 17/01/2026 LINI B I BIJU KUMAR N 
(FTHR)

00, BINI NIVAS, 
POWDIKONAM, 

POWDIKONAM P O, 
695588, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

15 17/01/2026 SANTHAKUMARI T GOPALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR P (HSBN)

1533 
SREEKRISHNALAYAM, 
SWAMIYARMADOM, 

ULIYAZHTHURA, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY, 

695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

16 17/01/2026 Cherian Simon Simon George (FTHR) TC 11/2186, GV B7, 
Rajiv Shylaja Lane, 

Nalanchira P O, Ulloor, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

17 17/01/2026 RENJITH V MATHEW Varghese Mathew 
(FTHR)

TC 10/1237-10, 
BETHEL HOUSE, 

MELE 
AMBALATHINKARA, 
POWDIKONAM P O, 

695588, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

18 17/01/2026 Anzil N S Naseer S (FTHR) Mishkath Madathivila, 
Vadakkumbhagom, 

Kazhakuttom, 
Kazhakkoottam, 

695582, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

19 17/01/2026 Muhammad Shahin N Nizar (FTHR) ALUVILA VEEDU, 
ANDOORKONAM, 

IROOPARA, 
ANDOORKONAM, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

20 17/01/2026 SHEELA S MOHANAN D (HSBN) TC 14/749/1  KUNNIL 
CHARUVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, 
KESAVADASAPURAM, 

ULLOOR, PATTOM, 
695004, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

21 17/01/2026 Varsha J Chandrasekharan Nair 
(FTHR)

Kunnum Purathu Veedu, 
Nettaikonam, 

Kazhakuttom P O, 
Kazhakuttom, 

Kazhakuttom, 695582, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

22 17/01/2026 SADASIVAN P PACHAN (FTHR) TC 14/246, PARAYIL 
MARCHINIVILA 

VEEDU, POONTHI 
ROAD, MEDICAL 

COLLEGE P O, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

23 17/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ ARIFA BEEVI (WIFE) KAVIL VEEDU, 
CHANTHAVILA, 

KAZHAKOOTTAM, 
SAINIK SCHOOL, 

695585, 
KAZHAKOOTTAM

  

24 17/01/2026 AYANA JAYAN P JAYAN K M (FTHR) TC95/2340/2, 
VEENANILAYAM, 

KAVUVILA 
CHENNILODE, 

MEDICALCOLLEGE 
PO, 695011, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

25 17/01/2026 SHEEJA RENJITH 
VARGHESE 

Renjith V Mathew 
(HSBN)

TC 10/1237-10, 
BETHEL HOUSE, 

MELE 
AMBALATHINKARA, 
POWDIKONAM P O, 

695588, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

26 17/01/2026 Jabeena R V Abdul Vahab (FTHR) Parakkodu Jazir Manzil, 
264 A Kariyil, 
Kazhakuttom, 

Kazhakuttom, 695582, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

27 17/01/2026 AL AMEEN M MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

R B COTTAGE, 
CHANTHAVILA, 

SAINIK SCHOOL P O, 
SAINIK SCHOOL, 

695585, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

28 17/01/2026 TERRY TOBIAS TOBIAS (FTHR) METTILDA 
COTTAGE, 

PALLITHURA 
SOUTH, 

KAZHAKKOOTTAM, 
PALLITHURA, 

695586, 
KAZHAKKOOTTAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

29 17/01/2026 SHAIMA S SAKEER HUSAIN 
(FTHR)

TC 4/0122, 
PUTHUUVAL 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
POUNDUKADAVU, 

VALIA VELI P O, 
695021, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

30 17/01/2026 SOBY SUSAN BABY Bimal Cherian (HSBN) TC-96/101, PNRA P30, 
Priyadharshini Nagar, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

medical college, 
695011, kazhakkoottam

  

31 17/01/2026 RAJESH K K RUGMINI (MTHR) 3300-2 VRINDAVAN, 
CHANTHAVILA, 

KATTAYIKONAM P O 
695584, 

KATTAYIKONAM, 
695584, 

KAZHAKUTTOM

  

32 17/01/2026 D MOHANAN SELVA DAS (FTHR) TC 14/749/1 KUNNIL 
CHARUVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, 
KESAVADASAPURAM, 

ULLOOR, PATTOM, 
695004, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

33 17/01/2026 SHEEBA JAMES JAMES 
KANNANMANNIL 
CHACKO (HSBN)

KANNANMANNIL 
HOUSE, NARMADA 

JUNCTION, 
ULIYAZHATHURA, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY, 

695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

34 17/01/2026 SYAMILI M JOY J (FTHR) KPVIII/47C,S S Villa, 
PATTUVILAKOM, 
AYIROOPPARA, 

KATTAYIKONAM P 
O, 695584, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

35 17/01/2026 DEVAKIRAN M M MANJU R B (MTHR) 98/2890 REVATHY 
ARASUMOODU 

KULATHOOR PO, 
ARASUMOODU, 

ATTIPRA, 
KULATHOOR, 695583, 

Trivandrum

  

36 17/01/2026 SUNILAL 
UNNIKRISHNAN 

UNNIKRISHNAN V 
(HSBN)

OHM SHREE MNRA 
69 C, TC NO 92/1862, 
KADAKAMPALLY 

ROAD, 
KADAKAMPALLY, 

ANAYAR P O, 695029, 
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

  

37 17/01/2026 ANUB PREM P PARAMESWARAN 
NAIR K (FTHR)

TC 91/2867, 
GOKULAM, 

KARIKKAKOM, 
KARIKKAKOM P O, 

695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

38 17/01/2026 SABAREESH R RAMESH K (FTHR) VIJAYA BHAVAN 
KAVUVILA, 

KERALADITHYAPURAM, 
ULIYAZHATHURA, 
POWDIKONAM P O, 

695588, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

39 17/01/2026 SYAM J JOY J (FTHR) KP VII/47C,S S VILLA, 
PATTUVILAKAM, 
AYIROOPPARA, 

KATTAYIKONAM  P 
O, 695584, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

40 17/01/2026 AROMAL B BABU S (FTHR) 574 PANAKKAL 
VEEDU, 

CHENKOTTUKONAM, 
THUNDATHIL P O 

695581, 
THUNDATHIL, 

695581, 
KAZHAKUTTOM

  

41 17/01/2026 Vishnu R S Ramesan T (FTHR) Kalathil Veedu, Erode, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Anayara, 695023, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

42 17/01/2026 Sasidharan Nair R Raman Pillai G (FTHR) Shivalayam, NRA - 
94A, Nettayakonam, 
Kazhakuttom P O, 

Kazhakuttom, 
Kazhakuttom P O, 

695582, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

43 17/01/2026 R Sasidharan Pillai Ramachandran Pillai 
(FTHR)

827 Pallikkudam Veedu, 
Mannanthala, Ulloor, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 

Kazhakootam

  

44 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED ALI T R Thajaddheen (FTHR) TC 79/2141, MAHEEN 
MANZIL, 

KARIKKAKOM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

BEACH, 695007, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

45 17/01/2026 LEELA BABURAJAN BABURAJAN (HSBN) BABU COTTAGE, 
ANIYOOR, 

ULIYAZHATHURA, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY P 

O, 695587, 
KAZHAKUTTAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

46 17/01/2026 Thara Devi Sasidharan Nair R 
(HSBN)

Shivalayam, NRA -94 
A, Nettayakonam, 
Kazhakuttom P O, 

Kazhakuttom, 
Kazhakuttom P O, 

695582, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

47 17/01/2026 SIVASOORYAN S S SAJEEV G (FTHR) SIVODAYAM, 
MELEVADAKKEVILAKATHU, 
MEDICALCOLLEGE, 

MEDICALCOLLEGE P 
O, 695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

48 17/01/2026 NIZAM K Latheefa (MTHR) T C 1/1030, 
KODIMANAKADU, 

Attipra, 
KAZHAKUTTOM, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

49 17/01/2026 JANET Martin Martin (HSBN) TC 30/522, AKHILA, 
MOONAMMANAKKAL, 
PETTAH P O, 695024, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

50 17/01/2026 AAMINA SAGAR KALAM SAGAR 
(FTHR)

ROSE VILLA, OPP AL 
UTHUMAN SCHOOL, 
KAZHAKUTTOM P O, 

KAZHAKUTTOM, 
695582, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

51 17/01/2026 MEENUKRISHNA T S GOKUL G (HSBN) TC1/991/1, 
SIVADEEPAM 

VAVARAKONAM, 
MEDICALCOLLEGE, 
MEDICALCOLLEGE 

PO, 695011, 
TRIVANDRUM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

52 17/01/2026 ROSHINI MOHANAN 
PILLAI

ABHIJITH P G (HSBN) 002/3507-2 
GULMOHAR, 

PATTUVILAKAM, 
IROOPARA, 

KATTAIKONAM P O, 
695584, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

53 17/01/2026 Jetlin Mathew Mathew (HSBN) TC 76/567-2, RABEKA, 
MANNAM VILAKAM, 

ANAYARA P O, 
695029, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

54 17/01/2026 Manju V Madhu K S (HSBN) TC 98/2189 - 4, Thoppil 
Veedu, N H Bypass 

Mukkolakkal, Kulathoor 
P O, 695583, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

55 17/01/2026 Girija O Sasidharan Pillai R 
(HSBN)

827 Pallikkudam Veedu, 
Mannanthala, Ulloor, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 

Kazhakkootam

  

56 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD IBIN 
SAGAR 

KALAM SAGAR 
(FTHR)

ROSE VILLA, OPP AL 
UTHUMAN SCHOOL, 
KAZHAKUTTOM P O, 

KAZHAKUTTOM, 
695582, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

57 17/01/2026 PUSHPAMMA P RAJU (HSBN) SAJI BHAVAN, 
MANGATTUKONAM, 
KATTAYIKONAMPO, 
KATTAYIKONAM695584, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

58 17/01/2026 Thomas K V Varghese Kurian 
(FTHR)

TC 9/2733 Valliacherry, 
Menalloor, Opposite 

Sree Mahavishnu 
Temple, Karyavattom, 

695581, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

59 17/01/2026 Aniket Kumar Sudhiranjan Prasad 
Gupta (FTHR)

10C, Freedom, Artech 
Lifespaces, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Karimanal, 695583, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

60 17/01/2026 AARON MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) TC 76/567-2, RABEKA, 
MANNAM VILAKAM, 

ANAYARA P O, 
695029, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

61 17/01/2026 Deepika Naina Sharma Yadunandan Prasad 
Sharma (FTHR)

Ambadi TC 5/3791 BN 
236, Bapuji nagar 
Pongummoodu, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Medical college, 

695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

62 17/01/2026 RAJU PALAYYAN (FTHR) SAJI BHAVAN, 
MANGATTUKONAM, 
KATTAYIKONAM PO, 
KATTAYIKONAM695584, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

63 17/01/2026 MATHEW PEREIRA 
ELIAS 

ELIAS PEREIRA 
(FTHR)

TC 76/567-2, RABEKA, 
MANNAM VILAKAM, 

ANAYARA P O, 
695029, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

64 17/01/2026 ASHNA THOMAS THOMAS D (FTHR) TC 04/3667/11, 
KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU GRAC 97 B, 

CHERUVALLY LANE 
GANDHIPURAM, 

SREEKARIYAM P O, 
695017, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

65 17/01/2026 ANOSH MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) TC 76/567-2, RABEKA, 
MANNAM VILAKAM, 

ANAYARA P O, 
695029, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

66 17/01/2026 SELVI S R SANTHOSH KUMAR 
V (HSBN)

SANTHOSH 
BHAVAN, 

DOOSIYOORKONAM, 
CHERUVAICKAL, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

67 17/01/2026 SANDESH S 
MICHAEL 

SANTHOSH 
MICHAEL (FTHR)

C R A 41, 
MODATHARAYIL, 

CHENNILODE, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 

P O, 695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

68 17/01/2026 SAYANA SHAN T K SHAN (FTHR) AMPANATT C-4, 
SREE NAGAR 

VENCHAVODE, 
PANGAPPARA, 

SREEKARYAM P O, 
695017, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

69 17/01/2026 NANDANA A S ASOKAN V (FTHR) T C 7/16 ANANDU 
BHAVAN, JANATHA 

ROAD, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY, 

695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

70 17/01/2026 ADARSH S S SARATH 
CHANDRAKUMAR T 

(FTHR)

SREERAGAM, 
MUTTALUMMOODU, 
KARYAVATTOM P O, 

KARYAVATTOM, 
695581, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

71 17/01/2026 MAHESAN T THANKAPPAN 
ASSARI (FTHR)

HARA BHAVAN, 
GANDHI NAGAR  

SWAMIYARMADOM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

THUNDATHIL, 
695581, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

72 17/01/2026 Binu Sadasivan Nisha Binu (WIFE) TC/1/5070-4 Arosa 
Villa, Near 

Kumizhikkara Junction, 
Kazhakuttom, 

Kazhakuttom, 695582, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

73 17/01/2026 Priyanka Kumari Aniket Kumar (HSBN) 10C, Freedom, Artech 
Lifespaces, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Karimanal, 695583, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

74 17/01/2026 Devika S S Shaji T (FTHR) Mulluvila House, 
Chenchery, Ulloor, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 

Kazhakootam

  

75 17/01/2026 NAJEEMA BEEVI S MALOOF T (HSBN) NIYAS MANZIL, 1264, 
SREEKARIYAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
SREEKARIYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

76 17/01/2026 AFNAN REFI REFI S J (FTHR) TC 07/2031/1 MEHRIN 
MANZIL, 

EDAVACODE, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
SREEKARIYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

77 17/01/2026 REMA L Damodaran (HSBN) Thykattu, Vilakathu 
kizhathin Veedu, C V 
Nagar chavadimukku, 

Pangappara, 
Sreekaryam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

78 17/01/2026 ASWATHI R DEEPU B S (HSBN) TC 76/420, SEETHA 
VIHAR, ANAYARA, 

ANAYARA P O, 
695029, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

79 17/01/2026 GANGADHARAN 
NAIR 

VENUGOPALAN NAIR

GANGADHARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

5877/4  SYAMALA 
BHAVAN, 

VADAKKUM 
BHAGAM, 

KAZHAKUTTAM, 
KAZHAKUTTAM, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

80 17/01/2026 AMAN SAJITH SAJITH R (FTHR) TC 
96/1603(1) ,MANNATH, 

CHERUVAICKAL, 
CHERUVAICKAL, 

SREEKARIYAM P O, 
695017, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

81 17/01/2026 ADLINE PANCY 
VIJAYAN 

INNAS VIJAYAN 
(HSBN)

BN 244,KAVIL LANE, 
BAPUJI NAGAR, 

PONGUMMOODU, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

82 17/01/2026 Nisha Binu Binu Sadasivan (HSBN) TC 1/5070-4 Arosa 
Villa, Near 

Kumizhikkara Junction, 
Kazhakuttom, 

Kazhakuttom, 695582, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

83 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED ABDUL 
LATHEEF

MOHAMMED 
IBRAHIM (FTHR)

T C 2/1128 
MANNATH, 

CHANTHAVILA, 
BETWEENMARUPPANCODETEMPLE 
ANDCHANTHAVILA, 
UDHIYARAMOOLA, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

84 17/01/2026 AJIRAJ R SANTHOSH KUMAR 
N (HSBN)

TC 14/1855, KVRA 83, 
VARUVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, KAVUVILA, 
CHENNILODU, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

85 17/01/2026 Nikhil Binu Binu Sadasivan (FTHR) TC 1/5070-4 Arosa 
Villa, Near Kumizhikara 
Junction, Kazhakutttom, 
Kazhakutttom, 695582, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

86 17/01/2026 VIJAY VINOD VINOD V (FTHR) TC 79/2032 (1), VIJAY 
BHAVAN, 

VAYANASHALA JN, 
KARIKKAKOM P O, 

695007, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

87 17/01/2026 Prabha Kumari V Vijayamma (MTHR) Vijaya Vilasam, 
Chenchery, Ulloor, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 

Kazhakootam

  

88 17/01/2026 DOLYA SILVANUS SILVANUS (HSBN) TC 99/314-1, 
PRAKASHAM 

COTTAGE, 
VALIAVELI, 

VALIAVELI P O, 
695021, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

89 17/01/2026 ARATHY ALPHONSA 
VIJAYAN 

INNAS VIJAYAN 
(FTHR)

BN244, KAVIL LANE, 
BABUJI NAGAR, 

PONGUMMOODU, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

90 17/01/2026 AMBIKA BHARGAVI (MTHR) G B BHAVAN, 
PEROOR, 

PINAKKOTTUKONAM, 
KARIAVATTOM P O, 

695581, 
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

  

91 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID R 

BISMITHA (MTHR) RASHID MANZIL, 
ANAKKAPILLA, 

KADINAMKULAM, 
CHITTATTUMUKKU, 

695301, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

92 17/01/2026 GAVIN SILVANUS SILVANUS MICHEAL 
(FTHR)

TC 99/314-1, 
PRAKASHAM 

COTTAGE, 
VALIAVELI, 

VALIAVELI P O, 
695021, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

93 17/01/2026 VASANTHAKUMARI 
C 

PRABHAKARAN P K 
(HSBN)

10/1342 
CHEKKALAVILA 

VEEDU, 
EZHUVANKONAM, 
ULIYAZHATHURA, 
POWDIKONAM P O, 

695588, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

94 17/01/2026 JASMIN LATHEEF MOHAMMED ABDUL 
LATHEEF (HSBN)

TC2/1128 MANNATH, 
CHANTHAVILA 

BETWEEN, 
MARUPPANCODE 

TEMPLE AND 
CHANTHAVILA, 

UTHIYARAMOOLA, 
695584, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

95 17/01/2026 ABHIRAM KRISHNA S JAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

AMBADI, SNEHA 
JUNCTION, 

PAROTTUKONAM, 
NALANCHIRA P O, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

96 17/01/2026 B SABU P BABU (FTHR) TC 31/443/1, 
MUDUMBIL VEEDU, 

CHACKAI, 
ANAYARA P O, 

695029, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

97 17/01/2026 Jayakrishnan S P Syamalakumaran Nair 
(FTHR)

Gokulam TC10/1181, 
Chenchery, Ulloor, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 

Kazhakootam

  

98 17/01/2026 VIPIN C S SASINDRAN (FTHR) ISRO STAFF 
QUARTERS, 

QUARTERS NO C-82, 
STATION KADAVU, 
PALLITHURA P O, 

695586, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

99 17/01/2026 ABHIMANYU B S BIJU P V (FTHR) MAYA BHAVAN, 
VRINDAVAN 

GARDENS, 
KAZHAKUTTAM, 
KAZHAKUTTAM, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

100 17/01/2026 K C ZACHARIAH JASMIN ZACHARIAH 
(WIFE)

SWARNAMMA 
BHAVAN, 

AMBEDKAR NAGAR, 
PULIYANCODE, 

CHEMPAZHANTHY, 
695587, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

101 17/01/2026 C KAMALASANAN CHELLAPPANASSARY 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVAL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, ALATHARA, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
SREEKARIYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

102 17/01/2026 JASMINE JOSE Dr JOSE FLEURY 
(HSBN)

HOUSE NO 61, 
VALLEY VIEW 

GARDENS, 
POTHUJANAM LANE 

KUMARAPURAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 

P O, 695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

103 17/01/2026 SOSAMMA 
VEMPANATTU BABU

BABU VEMPANATTU 
KOSHY (HSBN)

MNR 17, MYTHRI 
NAGAR, 

PAROTTUKONAM, 
NALANCHIRA, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

104 17/01/2026 KISHORE R RAJAPPAN (FTHR) SARITHA BHAVAN, 
VIKAS NAGAR, 
PANGAPPARA, 

SREEKARYAM P O, 
695017, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

105 17/01/2026 Manoj Kumar C B Bhaskaran (FTHR) Pranavam, Akshaya 
Gardens Chanthavila, 
Kattayikonam P O, 

Kattayikonam, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

106 17/01/2026 PRAVEEN PAUL 
VIJAYAN 

INNAS VIJAYAN 
(FTHR)

BN 244, KAVIL LANE, 
BABUJI NAGAR, 

PONGUMMOODU, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

107 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SULFIKAR 

SUDHEER (FTHR) SUDHEENA MANZIL, 
CHANNANKARA, 

KADINAMKULAM, 
CHANNAMKARA, 

695301, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

108 17/01/2026 Vidya V Sagar Jayakrishnan S (HSBN) Nidhi 13/1436, 
Nalanchira, Ulloor, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 

Kazhakootam

  

109 17/01/2026 JOSE FLEURY JASMIN JOSE (WIFE) HOUSE NO 61, 
VALLY VIEW 

GARDENS, 
POTHUJANAM LANE 

KUMARAPURAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 

P O, 695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

110 17/01/2026 Soumya A B Arun Kumar (HSBN) Sreevyshakham, 
Janashakthi Nagar, 

Ulloor, medical College, 
695011, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

111 17/01/2026 ANJANA A C VIPIN C S (HSBN) C-82, ISRO STAFF 
QUARTERS, 
THUMBA, 

PALLITHURA P O, 
695586, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

112 17/01/2026 EBEN ABRAHAM 
CHANDY

CHANDY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KUNNINPURAM, 
TC7/2728-1,AISWARYA 

NAGAR, 
EDAVACODE, 

SREEKARYAM, 
SREEKARYAM, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

113 17/01/2026 ARJUN G GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KOCHUMANKKATTIL 
VEEDU, 

VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 
KAZHAKUTTOM, 

KAZHAKUTTOM P O, 
695582, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

114 17/01/2026 KIRAN AGNEL 
VIJAYAN 

INNAS VIJAYAN 
(FTHR)

PNRA 7, 
PRIYADARSINI 

NAGAR, 
PONGUMMOODU, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

115 17/01/2026 AMBAKUZHIYIL 
JACOB KURIAN 

A KURIAN JACOB 
(FTHR)

TC 11/1515/1, PRA-J 
90, 

PAROTTUKONAM, 
ULLOOR VILLAGE, 
NALANCHIRA P O, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

116 17/01/2026 GEORGE JACOB 
VENGAL 

JACOB VENGAL 
(FTHR)

VENGAL 
MALIYEKAL, 

KAKKANAD LANE, 
KESAVADASAPURAM, 

PATTOM, 695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

117 17/01/2026 AKASH R B RAJ KUMAR S (FTHR) S R A -33, 
SOUBHAGYA, 
SREEKRISHNA 

NAGAR, 
SREEKARIYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

118 17/01/2026 HARSHA ANN 
XAVIER 

ANNIE XAVIER 
PEREIRA (MTHR)

TC 10/353-1 
SINDHOORAM, 
TAYKKAPALLI, 

NJANDOORKONAM, 
POWDIKONAM P O, 

695588, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

119 17/01/2026 HEMA RAJKUMAR RAJKUMAR JEYARAJ 
(HSBN)

BN 250-A,KAVIL 
LANE, BABUJI 

NAGAR, 
PONGUMMOODU, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

120 17/01/2026 SULOCHANA THANKAMANI 
(HSBN)

SULOCHANA 
BHAVAN, 

KEERIKUZHI, 
ULIYAZHATHURA, 

CHEMPAZHANTHY P 
O, 695587, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

121 17/01/2026 Najma N Nizam K (HSBN) TC 1/1030, 
Kodimanakadu,stationkadavu, 

Attipra, Kazhakuttam, 
695582, Trivandram

  

122 17/01/2026 ARDRA R S SUNILKUMAR B 
(FTHR)

VALIYAVILA 
VEEDU, 

PULAYANARKOTTA, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

THURUVICKAL, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

123 17/01/2026 ALEN BIJUKUMAR B BIJUKUMAR B (FTHR) BINU BHAVAN, 
VIKAS NAGAR, 
PANGAPARA, 

SREEKARYAM P O, 
695017, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

124 17/01/2026 RAJKUMAR JEYARAJ L J JEYARAJ (FTHR) B N 250-A, KAVIL 
LANE, BABUJI 

NAGAR, 
PONGUMMOODU, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

125 17/01/2026 ASWATHY R V VIJAYA KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

TC 05/2556, 
PADINJATTIL 

VEEDU, AYODHYA 
NAGAR, 

SREEKARIYAM P O, 
695017, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

126 17/01/2026 Anna Rachel John Mohanan K (OTHR) Mookkom Poyikayil, 
Mannanthala, Ulloor, 
Mannanthala, 695015, 

Kazhakkoottam

  

127 17/01/2026 RAJASEKHARAN P PURUSHOTHAMAN 
(FTHR)

TC 76/232-1, 
VARUVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, ANAYARA, 

ANAYARA P O, 
695029, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

128 17/01/2026 SREEKANDAN NAIR 
S 

VIJAYALEKSHMI M 
(WIFE)

PUTHAN VEEDU, 
CHENCHERRY, 
NALANCHIRA, 
NALANCHIRA, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

129 17/01/2026 VIDYA T V VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

TC 16/2196   
THOTTAKATHU 

HOUSE, PRRA - 131, 
PAZHAYA ROAD, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 
P O, 695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

130 17/01/2026 PRIYA P S SAJI SUGATHAN 
(HSBN)

7/2114-1 SREYAS, 
PRATHIBHA NAGAR, 

EDAVACODE, 
SREEKARIYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

131 17/01/2026 AMRUTHA K P VIJESH O (HSBN) HARSHAM, 
VILAYILKULAM, 

NEAR FCI, ATTIPRA, 
KAZHAKKOOTTAM, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

132 17/01/2026 VIPIN 
VENUGOPALAN 

NAIR 

VENUGOPALAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

5877/4 SYAMALA 
BHAVAN, 

VADAKKUMBHAGAM, 
KAZHAKUTTAM, 
KAZHAKUTTAM, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

133 17/01/2026 MONICA SAIGAL SREEJA B (MTHR) A 18, 
NANDHANAM,CHAITHANYA 

GARDEN, AKG 
NAGAR, 

PANGAPPARA P O, 
695581, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

134 17/01/2026 ABHIRAM G B Gopinathan Nair (FTHR) TC 04/1584, 
KAITHODU VEEDU, 

VENCHAVOODU, 
SREEKARIYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

135 17/01/2026 VIJI O DEEPAN R V (HSBN) THEERTHAM, A N R 
A -134 A, 

PANGAPPARA, 
KARYAVATTOM P O, 

695581, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

136 17/01/2026 SULEKHA ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

PALLINADA HOUSE, 
POUNDUKADAVU, 

VALIYAVELI, 
VALIYAVELI P O, 

695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

137 17/01/2026 Biju B S R BAHULEYAN 
(FTHR)

02/768 Raji Bhavan, 
Manvila, Kulathoor, 

Kulathoor P O, 695583, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

138 17/01/2026 Vaishnav S Sunil Babu S (FTHR) Gangothri, L-19, Jai 
Nagar, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Medical College, 

695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

139 17/01/2026 VINU THOMAS 
KUZHIVELI 

THOMAS KUZHIVELI 
(FTHR)

KUZHIVELIL, 
SUBASH NAGAR, 

MANKARAM, 
POWDIKONAM P O, 

695588, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

140 17/01/2026 Anil Kumar N Narayanan (FTHR) Pournami TC13/291(c) 
CKRA49C, 

Mannanthala, Ulloor, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 

Kazhakootam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

141 17/01/2026 GOURI 
JAYAKRISHNAN 

DIVYA (MTHR) TC 8/1623 1 BN 34 A 
SREEMANGALAM, 

DOOSIYOORKONAM, 
PONGUMMOODU, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

KAZHAKOOTTAM

  

142 17/01/2026 Ambily Radhakrishnan Nair 
(FTHR)

Arunodayam, 
Mannanthala, Ulloor, 
Mannanthala, 695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

143 17/01/2026 ANCY THOMAS THOMAS (HSBN) TC 95/1707, LEELA 
BHAVAN, 

CHENNILODE 
KANNAMOOLA CRA 
33, KUNNUMPURAM 

MC PO, 695011, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

144 17/01/2026 SHALIMA R MANOJ M (HSBN) 15/657 
DEVADETHAM, 
JANTHA ROAD, 
PANGAPARA, 

CHEMPAZHANTHY P 
O, 695587, 

THIRUVANTHAPURAM

  

145 17/01/2026 CICILY JOSE VINU THOMAS 
KUZHIVELI (HSBN)

KUZHIVELIL, 
SUBASH NAGAR, 

MANKARAM, 
POWDIKONAM P O, 

695588, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

146 17/01/2026 JYOTHIKA V GOPAKUMAR (FTHR) TC 16/2196  
THOTTAKATHU 

HOUSE, PRRA - 131, 
PAZHAYAROAD, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 
P O, 695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

147 17/01/2026 Sahla H Sajeev (FTHR) 8/548 A M V House, 
Near F C I, 

Kazhakuttam, 
Kazhakuttam, 695582, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

148 17/01/2026 SUDHEESH S SUDHEER S (FTHR) LAKSHAM VEEDU, 
ORUVATHILKOTTAH, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

ANAYARA P O, 
695029, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

149 17/01/2026 ASIYA BEEVI K ALTHAF M (FTHR) MANAKKATTUVILAKOM, 
VADAKKUMBHAGAM, 

KZHAKUTTOM, 
KAZHAKUTTOM, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

150 17/01/2026 Subaitha Beevi Shahul Hameed (HSBN) TC/IV/
181(1),Kunnumpurathu 
veedu, Kunnumpuram, 

Ayirooppara, 
Andoorkonam, 695584, 

Kazhakkuttom

  

151 17/01/2026 DENNIS LOUIS LOUIS T D (FTHR) TC 4/2230 
THAIKKATTIL 

VILLAS, 
THIRUNAGAR, 
PANGAPPARA, 
PANGAPPARA, 

695581, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

152 17/01/2026 Alfiya S S Shajeer S (FTHR) S S Manzil, Manvila, 
Pananvila, Pangappara P 

O, 695581, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

153 17/01/2026 Akhil R J Ramachandran Nair 
(FTHR)

Abani, Oruvathilkonam, 
Ulloor, Nalanchira, 

695015, Kazhakootam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

154 17/01/2026 ABHIRAM S S SARITHA (MTHR) 103/LEKSHMI 
VILASAM, 16TH 

MILE THONNAKAKL, 
MELTHONNAKKAL, 

THONNAKKAL, 
695317, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

155 17/01/2026 ANUMOD S SARAL KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

AADHYAM, 
KOKKODUKULAM 

LANE, 
NJANDOORKONAM, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY P 

O, 695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

156 17/01/2026 AMAL JOSEPH SATHYADAS J (FTHR) 451 B YONA 
BHAVAN, 

UNAKKACHIRA, 
KATTAYIKONAM P O 

695584, 
KATTAYIKONAM, 

695584, 
KAZHAKUTTOM

  

157 17/01/2026 O GEETHA KUMARI JAGADEESAN R 
(HSBN)

2021, KARTHIKA, 
PRATHIBHA NAGAR, 

EDAVACODE, 
SREEKARIYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

158 17/01/2026 G Santhakumari K R Gopinath (HSBN) Gangothri, L-19, Jai 
Nagar, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Medical College, 

695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

159 17/01/2026 Anakha R Renjini (MTHR) K.P.House, 
Uthiyaramoola, 

Iroopara, Kattaikonam P 
O, 695584, Kazhakuttom

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

160 17/01/2026 Agila G Krishna Iyer T S 
(HSBN)

Anandhitha House, 
Kizhakkethil Lane, 

Mankuzhi, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Pangappara PO, 695581, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

161 17/01/2026 DENNIS A FRANCIS FRANCIS BABU 
(FTHR)

8/1655-3,AUGUSTIA 
VILASAM, 

PONGUMMOODU, 
CHERUVAICKAL, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

162 17/01/2026 MANJU HANISH HANISH 
BHASKARAN (HSBN)

HARIMADHAVAM, K 
B R A 161 B, 

KIZHAKKUMBHAGAM, 
KAZHAKUTTOM, 

KAZHAKUTTOM P O, 
695582, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

163 17/01/2026 Neethu B G R Babu (FTHR) Abani, Oruvathilkonam, 
Ulloor, Nalanchira, 

695015, Kazhakootam

  

164 17/01/2026 B Indira Kunjukrishnan (FTHR) TC 1/856, Jai Nagar 
South 3, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Medical College, 

695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

165 17/01/2026 SWAYAMPRABHA CHANDRAN K (HSBN) TC 8/2033, LAKSHMI 
SREE, KARIYAM, 
SREEKARIYAM, 
SREEKARIYAM, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

166 17/01/2026 NOUFIYA S SHIYAS S (HSBN) 4/3726, S S R MANZIL, 
VNRA 367,VIKAS 

NAGAR, 
SREEKARIYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

167 17/01/2026 K N SANTHAMMA VELAYUDHAN 
(HSBN)

TC 16/2196   
THOTTAKATHU 

HOUSE, PRRA 131, 
PAZHAYA ROAD, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 
P O, 695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

168 17/01/2026 BINU S SURENDRAN S 
(FTHR)

TC 3/1420/1 
VRINDAVANAM, 

MADAVOORPARA, 
KATTAIKONAM, 
KATTAIKONAM, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

169 17/01/2026 AAFREEN R RUSSEL A K (FTHR) TC 8/2112 BN 97 
KARTHIKA, 

MICROWAVE LANE, 
CHERUVAKKAL, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 
P O, 695011, 

KAZHAKOOTTAM

  

170 17/01/2026 Shiju V S Vijayan (FTHR) VS Bhavan, Neerazhi 
Lane NLRA 154 
Kavuvila, Ulloor, 
Medical College, 

695011, Kazhakkoottam

  

171 17/01/2026 Mariam Joseph J Joseph (FTHR) TC 8/2073 B N 265, 
BAPUJI NAGAR, 

PONGUMMOODU, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
KAZHAKOOTTAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

172 17/01/2026 Noel B John Boben K John (FTHR) TC 4/1684/3, Bethel, 
Paruthikunnu, 
Pangappara, 

Pangappara, 695581, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

173 17/01/2026 Alfiya S S Shaji K (FTHR) TC/3/188(1),K S 
Manzil, Kunnumpuram, 

Ayirooppara, 
Andoorkonam, 695584, 

Kazhakkuttom

  

174 17/01/2026 KESIA RAJU FIJI FREDI (MTHR) TC 81/1040, FG 
HOUSE, 

KOCHUPALLY 
ROAD, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
VALIYAVELI, 695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

175 17/01/2026 L K Vijayakumaran Nair Kunjukrishna Pilla 
(FTHR)

THRIVENI,BN 307,, 
PUTHUKOTTA 
LANE,BAPPUJI 

NAGAR,PONGUMOOD, 
CHERUVAKKAL, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

176 17/01/2026 Saramma Boben Boben K John (HSBN) TC 4/1684/3, Bethel, 
Paruthikunnu, 
Pangappara, 

Pangappara, 695581, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

177 17/01/2026 Aditya Krishnan R Rajesh Kumar G (FTHR) Rajesh Kumar G, 401, 
Onyx C, Kristal, 

Technopark Back Gate, 
Karyavattom, 

Karyavattom, 695581, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

178 17/01/2026 Mufeeda A Aleena S (MTHR) Mufeeda Nivas, 
Andoorkanam, 
Andoorkanam, 

Andoorkanam, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

179 17/01/2026 B AMBIKA L K Vijayakumaran 
Nair (HSBN)

THRIVENI,BN 307, 
PUTHUKOTTA 
LANE,BAPPUJI 

NAGAR,PONGUMOOD, 
CHERUVAKKAL, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

180 17/01/2026 Akshay S Divya k nair (MTHR) Rohini bhavan 
kamukarakonam, 

Edavacode, ulloor, 
Sreekariyam, 695017, 

Thiruvanathapuram

  

181 17/01/2026 CLEVIN RAJU FIJI FREDI (MTHR) TC 81/1040, FG 
HOUSE, 

KOCHUPALLY 
ROAD, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
VALIYAVELI, 695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

182 17/01/2026 ANGEL JOHN KRIPAL S (HSBN) T C 7/2090, KRIPAL 
BHAVAN, 

KARUMBUKONAM, 
SREEKARIYAM, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

183 17/01/2026 XAVIER PEREIRA 
PIOUS

ANNIE XAVIER 
PEREIRA (WIFE)

TC 10/353-1, 
Sindhooram Takkapalli, 

Njandoorkonam, 
POWDIKKONAM, 

695588, Kazhakkoottam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

184 17/01/2026 Paul Abraham Reena Reji (MTHR) 7C Block B Sreedhanya 
Homes, Kallampally, 

Cheruvaickal, Medical 
College, 695011, 

Trivandrum

  

185 17/01/2026 Anju p babu Vaisakh y p (HSBN) Vaisakham, Edavacode, 
ulloor, Sreekariyam, 

695017, 
Thiruvanathapuram

  

186 17/01/2026 Ravindran Subbiah Subbiah Pillai (FTHR) Villa 50,Daffodils 4, 
Winds of Change, 

Alathara, Sreekariyam, 
695017, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

187 17/01/2026 CHITHRA BHANU. C. 
S

CHANDRA  BHANU B 
(FTHR)

Prasanthi, Near 
Government H S S, 

Kazhakuttom, 
Kazhakuttom, 695582, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

188 17/01/2026 RAJESH KUMAR V L K 
VIJAYAKUMARAN 

NAIR (FTHR)

THRIVENI,BN 307, 
PUTHUKOTTA 
LANE,BAPPUJI 

NAGAR,PONGUMOOD, 
CHERUVAKKAL, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

189 17/01/2026 Badiriya S Abdul Rasheed (FTHR) 1825/2, BAITUL 
FIDHA, 

NJANDOORKONAM, 
POWDIKONAM, 

695588, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

190 17/01/2026 Sheela B Pushpamgathan (OTHR) W/O: Ashok Kumar, 
490,, 

Manakkatuvilakom, 
Nehrujunction, Attipra, 
Kazhakuttom, 695582, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

191 17/01/2026 ANJAY THOMAS 
KAILATH 

SUNU MAMMEN 
(FTHR)

Beth Kailath, 
Kesavadasapuram, 

Ulloor, Pattom, 695004, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

192 17/01/2026 Sulekha I Pavithran (HSBN) Tc 01/1444 Kattil Veedu 
Kumarapuram, 

Kumarapuram, Medical 
College, Medical 
College, 695011, 

Kazhatuttam

  

193 17/01/2026 Anoop D Dharmarajan (FTHR) TC 6/125, ATHIRA 
BHAVAN, NEERAZHI 
LANE ULLOOR, M C 

P O, 695011, 
CHERUVAKKAL

  

194 17/01/2026 Sumadevi M Prasannan M (HSBN) MNRA 173, Anayara, 
Kadakampally, Anayara, 
695029, kazhakkoottam

  

195 17/01/2026 Adwaith S A Santhosh Kumar S 
(FTHR)

Gurukripa,NRA E 49 1, 
Veluvilakom Lane, 

Cheruvickal, 
Sreekaryam, 

Sreekaryam, 695017, 
Trivandrum

  

196 17/01/2026 Aisha S Dharmmarajan B 
(HSBN)

ATHIRA BHAVAN, 
NEERAZHI LANE, 
ULLOOR, M C P  O, 

695011, 
CHERUVAKKAL

  

197 17/01/2026 PRATHEESH S P SUMADEVI M (MTHR) MNRA 173, Anayara, 
Kadakampally, Anayara, 

695029, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

198 17/01/2026 Jophy Jayan Ambika (MTHR) Kausthubham Poonthi 
Road Kumarapuram, 

Kumarapuram, Medical 
College, Medical 
College, 695011, 

Kazhakuttam

  

199 17/01/2026 NIJIL JACKSON JACKOSN T (FTHR) NEELAMMAL 
CHEST, 

ULLOORKONAM, 
KARYAVATTAM, 
THUNDATHIL P O, 

695581, 
KAZHAKKUTTAM

  

200 17/01/2026 ADITHYAN T L LATHIKA (MTHR) 11/2179, ANANDHU 
BHAVAN,AYYANKOYIKKAL 

LANE, 
ULIYAZTHURA, 

CHEMPAZHANTHY, 
695587, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

201 17/01/2026 Ambika Devi Jayachandra Babu 
(HSBN)

Kousthubham poonthi 
Road Kumarapuram, 

Kumarapuram, Medical 
College, Medical 
College, 695011, 

Kazhakuttam

  

202 17/01/2026 Vidyuth S A Santhosh Kumar S 
(FTHR)

Gurukripa, 
NRAE-49(1), 
Velluvilakom 

lane,Cheruvikal,, 
Sreekaryam P 

O,Thiruvananthapuram, 
Sreekaryam, 695017, 

Trivandrum

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

203 17/01/2026 ALFIYA BEEVI N S NAUSHAD (FTHR) KIZHAKKUMKARA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

VALAKUZHY, 
ARUVIKKARAKONAM, 
PANTHALACODE PO, 

695028, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

204 17/01/2026 ABHIRAMI D S DILEEP KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

11/2173,UMA 
BHAVAN, 

AYYANKOYIKKAL, 
ULIYAZHTHURA, 

CHEMPAZHANTHI, 
695587, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

205 17/01/2026 Farhan Shali. K Shabu K B (FTHR) 14B1, Artech Futura, 
Venpalavattom, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Anayara, 695029, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

206 17/01/2026 SINDHU K R BIJU KUMAR P K 
(HSBN)

B 162, I S R O STAFF 
QUARTERS, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PALLITHURA, 

695586, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

207 17/01/2026 Biji p chandranassari (FTHR) kamukara pottayil 
veedu, edavacodu, 
ulloor, sreekaryam, 

695017, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

208 17/01/2026 ABHINAV A S Saritha Rani R S 
(MTHR)

Makayiram, 
Darsanapuram, 

powdikonam. p.o, 
Njandoorkonam, 

Uliyazhthura, 
Powdikonam, 695588, 

kazhakkutam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

209 17/01/2026 MARY SHEEBA M VARGHESE  DAVID 
(HSBN)

House no 133, St Joseph 
Lane, Pallithura, 

Pallithura, 695586, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

210 17/01/2026 SAVYA P BIJU BIJU KUMAR P K 
(FTHR)

B 162, ISRO STAFF 
QUARTERS, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PALLITHURA, 

695586, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

211 17/01/2026 ROHAN S P SAJITH KUMAR T V 
(FTHR)

ARADHANA, 
UTHIYARAMOOLA, 

CHANTHAVILA, 
KATTAYIKONAM, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

212 17/01/2026 Yamin Nissam Saheena Nissam 
(MTHR)

TC 76/1279, Cross B 
Bhagath Singh Road, 
PETTAH, PETTAH, 

695024, 
KAZHAKKOOTAM

  

213 17/01/2026 Snehitha Philip Soya Thomas (MTHR) TC8/3345(3), 
Parppidam, 

Sreekrishnapuram, 
Uliyazhathura, 

Powdikonam, 695588, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

214 17/01/2026 SHERLY P J Binu George (HSBN) Pleasant, Aiswarya 
Gardens, Mukkilkada, 

Pangappara, 
Chempazhanthy, 

695587, kazhakoottam

  

215 17/01/2026 Anna Maria Benoy Elizabeth Varghese 
(MTHR)

Kappilumakkal, House 
No.14, Breeze Land, 
Ulloor, Mannanthala, 

695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

216 17/01/2026 SAVANT P BIJU BIJU KUMAR P K 
(FTHR)

B 162, ISRO STAFF 
QUARTERS, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PALLITHURA, 

695586, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

217 17/01/2026 Namitha A S Seena R S (MTHR) TC-4/2903, Chithra 
Kunnumpuram, 

Kunnumpuram Lane, 
Pangappara, 

Pangappara, 695581, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

218 17/01/2026 ABHILASH D S DILEEP KUMAR 
(FTHR)

11/2173,UMA 
BHAVAN, 

AYYANKOYIKKAL 
LANE,EDATHARA, 
ULIYAZHTHURA, 

CHEMPAZHANTHI, 
695587, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

219 17/01/2026 Anu G Sivakumar S (HSBN) TC 11/1797-1, 
NIVEDHYAM, 

NJANDOORKONAM, 
ULIYAZHATHURA, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY, 

695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


